

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2492/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 01/02/2005 in CRLM No. 38360/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

PARAS NATH RAY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail and office report)

Date: 01/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

M/s BS Jain,Ajay Veer Singh Jain,

Charuwali Khanna,Mohd.S.Hussain,

(Dr)(Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

the complainant a Counsel for the petitioner states that he will make party

respondent. We permit him to add the complainant as party respondent.
Necessary

correction in cause title shall be made within three days. Let notice be issued to the

complainant.

[Naresh Kumar]
jay Dhawan]

[Vi

Court Master

Court Master